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 module  1.25  1.875

www.jbg2.com

3M2 TEMPERATURE CLASS 

– plug–in unit
– refrigerant R134a
– dynamic cooling system
– defrosting: natural
– electronic controller with temperature indicator
– on adjustable legs
– automatic evaporation of condensate

Medium RDM 10

For the demanding

3M2-I-R134a-DXX
PRODUCTION CODE

Standard external colours

Standard screenprinting colours

RAL7037

RAL3000

RAL6029

RAL7016

RAL9005

RAL5010

RAL7004

RAL9005

RAL9003 RAL1023
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PRODUCER OF PROFESSIONAL REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT 

JBG-2  Sp. z o.o.
ul. Gajowa 5
43-254 Warszowice


